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
Number of Units – –
Number of Stories – –

Listing Courtesy of Impulse Realty

This report contains data collected as available and as is from third parties. An estimated value of a property is not an appraisal of
the property. Any valuation shown in this report has been generated by use of proprietary computer software that assembles
publicly available property records and certain proprietary data to arrive at an approximate estimate of a home's value.

6439 W Willow Ave
Glendale, AZ 85304

Copyright 2012 Realtors Property Resource® LLC. All Rights Reserved. 
Information is not guaranteed. Equal Housing Opportunity. 10/29/2012



LEGEND:   Subject Property   This Listing

6134 W Charter Oak Rd, Glendale, AZ 85304

Preforeclosure
Notice of Trustee Sale
Pending: 9/17/2012

List Price

$104,900
Last Price Update: 5/9/2012

Current Estimated Value

$111,490
Last RVM® Update: 9/16/2012

RVM® Est. Range:
$101,456 – $121,524
RVM® Confidence:

RVM® Change
Last 1 Month: $790
RVM® Change
Last 12 Months: –18.62%

Home Facts Public Facts Listing Facts

Property Type Single Family Residence Single Family Residence
Bedrooms – 4
Total Baths 3 2
Full Baths 2 2
Partial Baths 1 –
Living Area (sq ft) 2,053 2,053
Lot Size 0.23 acres 0.23 acres
Basement (sq ft) – –
Garage (Y/N) Garage –
Garage Size (sq ft) 2 –
Pool (Y/N) Pool (yes) Y
Year Built 1981 1981
Total Rooms 8 –
Style – All On One Level
Roofing Asphalt Comp Shingle
Heating Yes Electric Heat
Cooling Refrigeration Refrigeration
Fireplace – 1 Fireplace
Basement – –
Foundation – –
Construction – Block
Exterior Walls Block –
Number of Buildings – 1
Number of Units – –
Number of Stories 1 –

Listing Courtesy of Century 21-Northwest Realty

This report contains data collected as available and as is from third parties. An estimated value of a property is not an appraisal of
the property. Any valuation shown in this report has been generated by use of proprietary computer software that assembles
publicly available property records and certain proprietary data to arrive at an approximate estimate of a home's value.

6439 W Willow Ave
Glendale, AZ 85304

Copyright 2012 Realtors Property Resource® LLC. All Rights Reserved. 
Information is not guaranteed. Equal Housing Opportunity. 10/29/2012



Recently
Sold

Address 6439 W Willow Ave,
Glendale, AZ 85304

12503 N 57th Ave,
Glendale, AZ 85304

6839 W Pershing Ave,
Peoria, AZ 85381

13409 N 54th Ave,
Glendale, AZ 85304

6587 W Willow Ave,
Glendale, AZ 85304

Status Subject Property 9 Recently Sold 10 Recently Sold 11 Recently Sold 12 Recently Sold

Listing Price $595,000 $287,000 $500,000 $245,000 $450,000

Sale Price – $287,000 $500,000 $245,000 $450,000

Recording Date – 10/12/2012 8/15/2012 8/14/2012 8/3/2012

List/Sold Ratio – 93% 100% 98% 96%

DOM 92 108 299 143 287

Price Per Sq. Ft. $145 $72 $115 $75 $106

Bedrooms 5 – – – –

Bathrooms 7 5 4 5 5

Partial Baths 1 1 – 1 –

Total Rooms 10 – – – 11

Living Area 4,096 sq ft 4,011 sq ft 3,350 sq ft 3,277 sq ft 4,264 sq ft

Lot Size 0.5 acres 7,600 sq ft 0.91 acres 0.36 acres 0.65 acres

Year Built 1999 2000 1966 1985 1995

Property Type Single Family Residence Single Family Residence Single Family Residence Single Family Residence Single Family Residence

MLS ID 4795780 4788731 4696266 4771933 4702415

Listing Broker Listing Courtesy of Above
& Beyond Realty

Courtesy of Go Sold Realty Courtesy of Keller Williams
Realty Professional

Partners

Courtesy of HomeSmart Courtesy of Right Step
Realty, LLC

Description

Highlighted fields
were changed by
agent to reflect
knowledge of this
property.

– No neighbors behind!
balcony from the huge

(30x17) loft. All large bdrms
all with walk-in closets!

upgraded carpet. 2'' wood
blinds. Home is in great

condition! two-tone paint, 6
panel doors. Large covered
patio. Master bedroom has
covered patio too! hot water

loop. 220 amp in garage.
Average electric bill is only
$245/mo, wow that's cheap
for a big home! newer 2010

a/c. Exterior painted &
sealed 2011. Rv gate & slab!
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